
Panel No. Specialization (Tentative) Chair Email

1 Computer Technology Tapan Gandhi tgandhi@ee.iitd.ac.in

2 Computer Technology Sumeet Agarwal sumeet@ee.iitd.ac.in

3 Control Engineering Shubhendu Bhasin sbhasin@ee.iitd.ac.in

6

Communication Engg 2 (Communication and 

Networks) Arpan Chattopadhyay arpanc@ee.iitd.ac.in

7

Communication Engg 3 (Signal Processing and 

Data Learning) Lalan Kumar lalank@ee.iitd.ac.in

8

Communication Engg 4 (Optical 

Communication and Antennas) Amol Choudhary achoudhary@ee.iitd.ac.in

9 Power Engineering Abhijit Abhyankar abhyankar@ee.iitd.ac.in

10 PEEMD -1 Soumya Shubhra Nag ssnag@ee.iitd.ac.in

11 IEC-1 Ankesh Jain ankesh@ee.iitd.ac.in

12 IEC-2 Rakesh Palani rakesh@ee.iitd.ac.in

13 IEC-3 Soutik Betal soutik@ee.iitd.ac.in

14 IEC-4 Mustafijur Rahman mustafijur@ee.iitd.ac.in
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